
COUNTY COMMISSION TENTATIVE MEETING AGENDA 
 

DECEMBER 17, 2024 
 

 
 
 9:00  Call to order  
   
 9:30         
  
10:00   
   
10:30   
   
11:00   
 
11:30     
 
12:00 
 
 1:00               
   
 1:30   
 
 2:00   
 
 2:30        
 
 
   
Discussion Topics 
Abatements 
Insurance coverage 

Approve bills 
Consent motion 
 

MH foreclosure 
 
 
 
 
    SUBJECT TO CHANGE 
 


